Florida Intercollegiate Invitational

August 29, 2025 « Jacksonville, Florida

FINAL STATISTICS



Team Scores

Place

Team Score

Florida

Florida State

UCF

Florida Gulf Coast

North Florida

Stetson

South Florida

Jacksonville

Daytona State College

Florida A&M

Seminole State
College

FSCJ (Jacksonwville)

Bethune-Cookman



Place

Team

South Florida State
College

Edward Waters

Unattached

Score



Individual Results

Place Name

Desma Chepkoech

Reagan Gilmore

Caroline Wells

Ozia Trujillo

Nicole Dinan

Maggie Bartlow

Lindy White

Ava Povich

Breanna Stuart

Ana Markovina

Kate Drummond

Ava Quattrocchi

Isabella Richardson

Tess Shultz

Melissa Bentayeb

Team

Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida Gulf Coast

Florida State

Florida State

Florida State

Florida State

Florida

North Florida

Florida

UCF

UCF

Florida Gulf Coast

North Florida

Time

17:00.2

17:00.4

17:03.1

17:07.7

17:18.0

17:23.5

17:48.3

17:52.3

17:53.9

18:01.0

18:04.1

18:10.0

18:12.3

18:14.5

18:19.2

Points
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Alise Petrova

Madison Patchan

Delaney Stephens

Bailey McLain

Addison Torres

Hannah Judge

Tara Bert

Daisy Ross

Cohen Kooker

Ella Chandler

Avery Cahoon

Hailey Cohen

Brooke Yates

Ella Menke

Jada Williams

Laci Watford

Team

Florida Gulf Coast

UCF

South Florida

UCF

Florida Gulf Coast

Stetson

Florida A&M

UCF

North Florida

North Florida

Florida State

South Florida

North Florida

Florida State

North Florida

North Florida

Time

18:20.7

18:20.9

18:26.3

18:29.4

18:30.0

18:31.7

18:36.7

18:39.2

18:43.0

18:45.8

18:46.9

18:48.8

18:51.5

18:52.0

18:57.6

19:00.4

Points
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Masha Dorofeev

Lucille Marquart

Mei Chiang

Isabel Devos

Annika Buser

Madeline Castillo

Samantha Ruiz

Caroline Irvin

Lilly Schuster

Emma Turner

Gabirielle Spain

Kendall Wampler

Abigail Williams

Morgan Harvill

Shannon Fischer

Deanna Bottino

Team

UCF

Stetson

FSCJ (Jacksonville)

Jacksonville

North Florida

North Florida

Florida Gulf Coast

South Florida

North Florida

Daytona State College

Florida Gulf Coast

Stetson

North Florida

Seminole State College

South Florida

Stetson

Time

19:01.8

19:05.0

19:06.1

19:07.8

19:12.9

19:13.7

19:16.9

19:30.7

19:34.6

19:39.2

19:42.9

19:43.6

19:48.0

19:49.3

19:56.2

20:00.6

Points



Place
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Ava Wyatt

Madison Kerr-Wong

Avery Sommers

Haley Bergan

Eryn Field

Josephine Leonard

Brianna Crawford

Mercy Kosgei

Annah Priyadi

Sofia Azzollini

Niya Coleman

Kyleigh Halloran

Kristian Prather

Sydney Fallin

Jaade McBride

Kennedy Flores

Team

North Florida

Stetson

Stetson

Florida Gulf Coast

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

Daytona State College

Florida Gulf Coast

Jacksonville

Stetson

Florida A&M

Daytona State College

Florida A&M

FSCJ (Jacksonville)

Unattached

Daytona State College

Time

20:01.4

20:05.4

20:11.9

20:14.6

20:26.7

20:28.4

20:32.3

20:33.1

20:34.1

20:59.5

21:02.8

21:07.5

21:09.0

21:09.9

21:11.0

21:13.9

Points
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Rachel Horsford

Carolyn Canady

Raquel Edwards

Tiffany Cox

Valencia Butler

Catalina Edwards

Alexis Garza

Maya Horel

Jillian Salmon

Alesia Douglas

Cheyenne Hulsey

Kylee Lokensgard

Keria Galan

Leandra Ferrell

Taylor Novak

Leah Daniel

Team

Seminole State College

Unattached

UCF

Daytona State College

Bethune-Cookman

South Florida

Jacksonville

Daytona State College

Florida A&M

Florida A&M

Daytona State College

Daytona State College

Daytona State College

Florida A&M

Daytona State College

Jacksonville

Time

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

:17.0

:22.0

:27.2

:28.1

:32.2

:35.7

:37.1

:40.3

1411

142.2

:48.0

:59.3

22:00.9

22:06.3

22:13.4

22:17.9

Points
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Nicole Lobo

Riana Wilford

Maria Phillips

Shelvany Goin

Leyla Escobar

Wileily Labori

Carlie Eaton

Darcy Cernansky

Madeleine Coffee

Madelyn Rhodes

Ezmeralda Alamia

Ava Banks

Melina Cardona

Ellie Cardozo

Cheriece Cope

Nyidjah Ives

Team

Seminole State College

Bethune-Cookman

Daytona State College

Bethune-Cookman

South Florida State College

South Florida State College

South Florida State College

Seminole State College

Seminole State College

Seminole State College

South Florida State College

FSCJ (Jacksonville)

South Florida State College

FSCJ (Jacksonville)

Florida A&M

Bethune-Cookman

Time

22:19.1

22:34.2

22:42.6

23:02.3

23:04.2

23:156.1

23:30.4

23:37.2

23:41.9

23:43.0

23:47.0

23:51.2

23:59.1

24:13.9

24:31.4

24:36.2

Points
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Name

Morgan Middleton

Paris McKinnon

Tamijah Scriven

Jamariya Robinson

Lauren Hughes

Jasmin Aviles

Abigail Watt

Viviandra Phinizee

Emily Avila

Betina Jean

Elizabeth Allen

Keely Jones

Team

Bethune-Cookman

Edward Waters

Florida A&M

Bethune-Cookman

FSCJ (Jacksonville)

South Florida State College

Edward Waters

Edward Waters

South Florida State College

Bethune-Cookman

South Florida State College

South Florida State College

Time

24:54.6

25:06.4

25:38.8

26:23.1

26:41.9

26:56.6

28:15.4

28:17.2

29:12.1

30:27.3

36:05.4

36:33.7

Points



Team Scores

Place

Team Score

North Florida

Florida

Florida Gulf Coast

Florida State

Stetson

Bethune-Cookman

South Florida

Daytona State College

Seminole State
College

Jacksonville

FSCJ (Jacksonwville)

Unattached

Edward Waters



Individual Results

Place Name

Andrew Kiplagat

Siyabonga Mokgothu

Sebastian Hernandez

Jonathan Leon

Josh Ruiz

Aiden Arnold

Riley Novack

Michael Toppi

Christopher Colavita

Eli Zuppa

Paul Lespasio

Cole Perry

Innocent Ntwali

Kaden Levings

Evan Casterline

Team

Bethune-Cookman

Florida Gulf Coast

North Florida

Florida

Florida

North Florida

Florida

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

North Florida

North Florida

Florida Gulf Coast

Florida State

Florida Gulf Coast

Time

24:40.2

24:46.5

24:51.9

24:55.7

24:55.8

24:56.1

25:02.8

25:04.0

25:04.9

25:07.7

25:12.1

25:15.6

25:17.1

25:17.9

25:18.7

Points
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Graham Myers

Victor Kibet

Alejandro Romagosa

Anthony Matthew

Eduardo Diaz

Cole Summers

Christian Giller

Parker Banzhaf

Christian Ruocco

Lucas Bouquot

Blake Young

Kameron Wallizada

Zach Trotter

Michael Petrovic

Ryan Douihech

Bernardo Barnhart

Team

Florida

Bethune-Cookman

North Florida

Unattached

Stetson

Unattached

Unattached

North Florida

North Florida

Florida State

Stetson

North Florida

Florida State

Stetson

North Florida

Florida State

Time

25:19.1

25:22.8

25:24.9

25:26.3

25:27.6

25:28.9

25:32.8

25:33.3

25:33.6

25:35.0

25:36.0

25:43.7

25:45.9

25:46.5

25:47.6

25:47.9

Points



Place
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Garrett Stickley

Gavin Nelson

Alejandro de Bastos

Cameron Raney

Robbie Champa

William Canales

Jayven Garcia

Dennis Olsen

Colton Lawson

Seth Singer

Parker Adams

Shamar Henry

Andrew Mahorner

Keenan Willard

Daniel Welling

Hector Toro

Team

Florida State

Florida

Florida

Unattached

Stetson

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

North Florida

Stetson

Florida State

North Florida

North Florida

Stetson

Unattached

Florida Gulf Coast

Time

25:49.9

25:55.5

26:00.7

26:01.4

26:03.1

26:04.0

26:08.2

26:09.8

26:13.7

26:16.8

26:18.5

26:18.9

26:19.3

26:20.1

26:21.3

26:22.1

Points
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Ethan Tank

Zeke Galbraith

Nekhi Perry

Declan Ziomek

Jacob Leon

Caden Baker

William Montanye

Jeffrey Belizaire

Ethan Esposito

Cole Stevens

Clayton Knight

Sean Perry

Jonathan Pena

Braden Motycka

Tyler Gaines

Parker Graham

Team

Unattached

Stetson

Florida Gulf Coast

Unattached

Florida Gulf Coast

Daytona State College

North Florida

Daytona State College

Unattached

South Florida

South Florida

South Florida

Stetson

Stetson

Unattached

Unattached

Time

26:22.8

26:23.7

26:30.7

26:33.9

26:36.3

26:37.5

26:42.7

26:43.8

26:44.3

26:49.6

26:49.7

26:49.8

26:52.0

26:52.5

26:53.3

26:54.0

Points
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Andrew Marello

Jayden Santos-Gonzales

Ben Tary

Tanner Pritchard

Hayden Clark

Luke Brewer

Craig Allard Jr

Issac Morrison

Joshua Neilitz

Joshua Gammage

Joel Jean

Karim Belmahdi

Myles Egerton

Jonathan Condon

Tyler Pritchard

Haven Gronewold

Team

South Florida

North Florida

North Florida

Stetson

Daytona State College

Daytona State College

North Florida

North Florida

Florida Gulf Coast

North Florida

Florida Gulf Coast

South Florida

Seminole State College

Unattached

Stetson

Stetson

Time

26:54.6

26:55.4

26:55.6

26:58.3

27:02.9

27:03.9

27:07.8

27:12.7

27:17.2

27:37.1

27:47.5

27:56.1

27:57.5

27:57.7

27:58.2

27:58.4

Points
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Dylan Torres

Cory Clayton

Preston Morley

Nathan Henning

Parker Armstrong

Tanner Simonds

Spencer Lawrence

Cole Fleming

Benjamin Hale

Julian Scanlon

Noah Maske

Gabe Edwards

Marc Rodriguez

Gerrard Griffin

Samuel Otero

Gino Palazzalo

Team

Florida Gulf Coast

Stetson

Seminole State College

Daytona State College

Stetson

Florida State

Daytona State College

FSCJ (Jacksonville)

FSCJ (Jacksonville)

Daytona State College

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

Seminole State College

Bethune-Cookman

Daytona State College

Florida State

Time

28:04.5

28:07.3

28:08.7

28:13.2

28:14.2

28:18.9

28:35.7

28:40.0

28:42.8

28:57.5

29:07.4

29:07.5

29:15.0

29:16.1

29:23.3

29:27.9

Points
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Troy Britton

Mason Brown

Dashon Gill

Carlos Cerrud

Paul Svilokos

Jaden Houdashelt

Robert Welling

Diego Corchado

Ashton Sarrion

Majet Bethely

Elmer Mijangos-Figueroa

Jalen Jackson

Edward Julian

Elijah Velasquez

Andre Sewel

Ethan Meier

Team

Stetson

Seminole State College

Bethune-Cookman

Stetson

Jacksonville

Seminole State College

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

Bethune-Cookman

Florida Gulf Coast

Bethune-Cookman

FSCJ (Jacksonville)

Seminole State College

Bethune-Cookman

Seminole State College

Time

29:32.9

29:38.4

29:55.8

29:57.6

29:59.2

30:01.8

30:05.3

30:05.4

30:05.5

30:11.3

30:25.6

30:32.6

30:39.7

30:50.5

30:52.0

30:54.2

Points
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Noah Looney

Dashawn Buist

Spencer Middleton

Jovan Figueroa

David Beasley

Cristian Mitchell

Amari McKinnon

Joshua Walkes

Team

FSCJ (Jacksonville)

Bethune-Cookman

FSCJ (Jacksonville)

Jacksonville

FSCJ (Jacksonville)

Bethune-Cookman

Edward Waters

Edward Waters

Time

31:16.6

31:19.5

32:23.4

32:45.2

32:55.6

33:10.1

36:45.7

36:56.5

Points



