

**FSU CROSS COUNTRY**

# **Florida Intercollegiate Invitational**

**August 29, 2025 • Jacksonville, Florida**

**FINAL STATISTICS**

# UNF Invitational

## Race 1 - Women - 5K

### Team Scores

Place	Team	Score
1	 Florida	26
2	 Florida State	52
3	 UCF	84
4	 Florida Gulf Coast	90
5	 North Florida	102
6	 Stetson	181
7	 South Florida	185
8	 Jacksonville	242
9	 Daytona State College	255
10	 Florida A&M	257
11	 Seminole State College	318
12	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	335
13	 Bethune-Cookman	368

Place	Team	Score
14	 South Florida State College	377
DNP	 Edward Waters	
DNP	 Unattached	

## Individual Results

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
1	Desma Chepkoech	 Florida	17:00.2	1
2	Reagan Gilmore	 Florida	17:00.4	2
3	Caroline Wells	 Florida	17:03.1	3
4	Ozia Trujillo	 Florida Gulf Coast	17:07.7	4
5	Nicole Dinan	 Florida State	17:18.0	5
6	Maggie Bartlow	 Florida State	17:23.5	6
7	Lindy White	 Florida State	17:48.3	7
8	Ava Povich	 Florida State	17:52.3	8
9	Breanna Stuart	 Florida	17:53.9	9
10	Ana Markovina	 North Florida	18:01.0	10
11	Kate Drummond	 Florida	18:04.1	11
12	Ava Quattrocchi	 UCF	18:10.0	12
13	Isabella Richardson	 UCF	18:12.3	13
14	Tess Shultz	 Florida Gulf Coast	18:14.5	14
15	Melissa Bentayeb	 North Florida	18:19.2	15

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
16	Alise Petrova	 Florida Gulf Coast	18:20.7	16
17	Madison Patchan	 UCF	18:20.9	17
18	Delaney Stephens	 South Florida	18:26.3	18
19	Bailey McLain	 UCF	18:29.4	19
20	Addison Torres	 Florida Gulf Coast	18:30.0	20
21	Hannah Judge	 Stetson	18:31.7	21
22	Tara Bert	 Florida A&M	18:36.7	22
23	Daisy Ross	 UCF	18:39.2	23
24	Cohen Kooker	 North Florida	18:43.0	24
25	Ella Chandler	 North Florida	18:45.8	25
26	Avery Cahoon	 Florida State	18:46.9	26
27	Hailey Cohen	 South Florida	18:48.8	27
28	Brooke Yates	 North Florida	18:51.5	28
29	Ella Menke	 Florida State	18:52.0	29
30	Jada Williams	 North Florida	18:57.6	30
31	Laci Watford	 North Florida	19:00.4	31

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
32	Masha Dorofeev	 UCF	19:01.8	32
33	Lucille Marquart	 Stetson	19:05.0	33
34	Mei Chiang	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	19:06.1	34
35	Isabel Devos	 Jacksonville	19:07.8	35
36	Annika Buser	 North Florida	19:12.9	
37	Madeline Castillo	 North Florida	19:13.7	
38	Samantha Ruiz	 Florida Gulf Coast	19:16.9	36
39	Caroline Irvin	 South Florida	19:30.7	37
40	Lilly Schuster	 North Florida	19:34.6	
41	Emma Turner	 Daytona State College	19:39.2	38
42	Gabrielle Spain	 Florida Gulf Coast	19:42.9	39
43	Kendall Wampler	 Stetson	19:43.6	40
44	Abigail Williams	 North Florida	19:48.0	
45	Morgan Harvill	 Seminole State College	19:49.3	41
46	Shannon Fischer	 South Florida	19:56.2	42
47	Deanna Bottino	 Stetson	20:00.6	43

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
48	Ava Wyatt	 North Florida	20:01.4	
49	Madison Kerr-Wong	 Stetson	20:05.4	44
50	Avery Sommers	 Stetson	20:11.9	45
51	Haley Bergan	 Florida Gulf Coast	20:14.6	46
52	Eryn Field	 Jacksonville	20:26.7	47
53	Josephine Leonard	 Jacksonville	20:28.4	48
54	Brianna Crawford	 Daytona State College	20:32.3	49
55	Mercy Kosgei	 Florida Gulf Coast	20:33.1	
56	Annah Priyadi	 Jacksonville	20:34.1	50
57	Sofia Azzollini	 Stetson	20:59.5	51
58	Niya Coleman	 Florida A&M	21:02.8	52
59	Kyleigh Halloran	 Daytona State College	21:07.5	53
60	Kristian Prather	 Florida A&M	21:09.0	54
61	Sydney Fallin	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	21:09.9	55
62	Jaade McBride	 Unattached	21:11.0	
63	Kennedy Flores	 Daytona State College	21:13.9	56

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
64	Rachel Horsford	 Seminole State College	21:17.0	57
65	Carolyn Canady	 Unattached	21:22.0	
66	Raquel Edwards	 UCF	21:27.2	58
67	Tiffany Cox	 Daytona State College	21:28.1	59
68	Valencia Butler	 Bethune-Cookman	21:32.2	60
69	Catalina Edwards	 South Florida	21:35.7	61
70	Alexis Garza	 Jacksonville	21:37.1	62
71	Maya Horel	 Daytona State College	21:40.3	63
72	Jillian Salmon	 Florida A&M	21:41.1	64
73	Alesia Douglas	 Florida A&M	21:42.2	65
74	Cheyenne Hulsey	 Daytona State College	21:48.0	66
75	Kylee Lokensgard	 Daytona State College	21:59.3	
76	Keria Galan	 Daytona State College	22:00.9	
77	Leandra Ferrell	 Florida A&M	22:06.3	67
78	Taylor Novak	 Daytona State College	22:13.4	
79	Leah Daniel	 Jacksonville	22:17.9	68

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
80	Nicole Lobo	 Seminole State College	22:19.1	69
81	Riana Wilford	 Bethune-Cookman	22:34.2	70
82	Maria Phillips	 Daytona State College	22:42.6	
83	Shelvany Goin	 Bethune-Cookman	23:02.3	71
84	Leyla Escobar	 South Florida State College	23:04.2	72
85	Wileily Labori	 South Florida State College	23:15.1	73
86	Carlie Eaton	 South Florida State College	23:30.4	74
87	Darcy Cernansky	 Seminole State College	23:37.2	75
88	Madeleine Coffee	 Seminole State College	23:41.9	76
89	Madelyn Rhodes	 Seminole State College	23:43.0	77
90	Ezmeralda Alamia	 South Florida State College	23:47.0	78
91	Ava Banks	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	23:51.2	79
92	Melina Cardona	 South Florida State College	23:59.1	80
93	Ellie Cardozo	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	24:13.9	81
94	Cheriece Cope	 Florida A&M	24:31.4	82
95	Nyidjah Ives	 Bethune-Cookman	24:36.2	83

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
96	Morgan Middleton	 Bethune-Cookman	24:54.6	84
97	Paris McKinnon	 Edward Waters	25:06.4	
98	Tamijah Scriven	 Florida A&M	25:38.8	
99	Jamariya Robinson	 Bethune-Cookman	26:23.1	85
100	Lauren Hughes	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	26:41.9	86
101	Jasmin Aviles	 South Florida State College	26:56.6	87
102	Abigail Watt	 Edward Waters	28:15.4	
103	Viviandra Phinizee	 Edward Waters	28:17.2	
104	Emily Avila	 South Florida State College	29:12.1	88
105	Betina Jean	 Bethune-Cookman	30:27.3	89
106	Elizabeth Allen	 South Florida State College	36:05.4	
107	Keely Jones	 South Florida State College	36:33.7	

# UNF Invitational

## Race 2 - Men - 8K

### Team Scores

Place	Team	Score
1	 North Florida	41
2	 Florida	54
3	 Florida Gulf Coast	88
4	 Florida State	98
5	 Stetson	113
6	 Bethune-Cookman	193
7	 South Florida	198
8	 Daytona State College	201
9	 Seminole State College	263
10	 Jacksonville	289
11	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	308
DNF	 Unattached	
DNP	 Edward Waters	

## Individual Results

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
1	Andrew Kiplagat	 Bethune-Cookman	24:40.2	1
2	Siyabonga Mokgothu	 Florida Gulf Coast	24:46.5	2
3	Sebastian Hernandez	 North Florida	24:51.9	3
4	Jonathan Leon	 Florida	24:55.7	4
5	Josh Ruiz	 Florida	24:55.8	5
6	Aiden Arnold	 North Florida	24:56.1	6
7	Riley Novack	 Florida	25:02.8	7
8	Michael Toppi	 UNA Unattached	25:04.0	
9	Christopher Colavita	 UNA Unattached	25:04.9	
10	Eli Zuppa	 UNA Unattached	25:07.7	
11	Paul Lespasio	 North Florida	25:12.1	8
12	Cole Perry	 North Florida	25:15.6	9
13	Innocent Ntwali	 Florida Gulf Coast	25:17.1	10
14	Kaden Levings	 Florida State	25:17.9	11
15	Evan Casterline	 Florida Gulf Coast	25:18.7	12

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
16	Graham Myers	 Florida	25:19.1	13
17	Victor Kibet	 Bethune-Cookman	25:22.8	14
18	Alejandro Romagosa	 North Florida	25:24.9	15
19	Anthony Matthew	 Unattached	25:26.3	
20	Eduardo Diaz	 Stetson	25:27.6	16
21	Cole Summers	 Unattached	25:28.9	
22	Christian Giller	 Unattached	25:32.8	
23	Parker Banzhaf	 North Florida	25:33.3	17
24	Christian Ruocco	 North Florida	25:33.6	18
25	Lucas Bouquot	 Florida State	25:35.0	19
26	Blake Young	 Stetson	25:36.0	20
27	Kameron Wallizada	 North Florida	25:43.7	
28	Zach Trotter	 Florida State	25:45.9	21
29	Michael Petrovic	 Stetson	25:46.5	22
30	Ryan Douihech	 North Florida	25:47.6	
31	Bernardo Barnhart	 Florida State	25:47.9	23

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
32	Garrett Stickley	 Florida State	25:49.9	24
33	Gavin Nelson	 Florida	25:55.5	25
34	Alejandro de Bastos	 Florida	26:00.7	26
35	Cameron Raney	UNA Unattached	26:01.4	
36	Robbie Champa	 Stetson	26:03.1	27
37	William Canales	UNA Unattached	26:04.0	
38	Jayven Garcia	UNA Unattached	26:08.2	
39	Dennis Olsen	UNA Unattached	26:09.8	
40	Colton Lawson	 North Florida	26:13.7	
41	Seth Singer	 Stetson	26:16.8	28
42	Parker Adams	 Florida State	26:18.5	29
43	Shamar Henry	 North Florida	26:18.9	
44	Andrew Mahorner	 North Florida	26:19.3	
45	Keenan Willard	 Stetson	26:20.1	30
46	Daniel Welling	UNA Unattached	26:21.3	
47	Hector Toro	 Florida Gulf Coast	26:22.1	31

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
48	Ethan Tank	 Unattached	26:22.8	
49	Zeke Galbraith	 Stetson	26:23.7	32
50	Nekhi Perry	 Florida Gulf Coast	26:30.7	33
51	Declan Ziomek	 Unattached	26:33.9	
52	Jacob Leon	 Florida Gulf Coast	26:36.3	34
53	Caden Baker	 Daytona State College	26:37.5	35
54	William Montanye	 North Florida	26:42.7	
55	Jeffrey Belizaire	 Daytona State College	26:43.8	36
56	Ethan Esposito	 Unattached	26:44.3	
57	Cole Stevens	 South Florida	26:49.6	37
58	Clayton Knight	 South Florida	26:49.7	38
59	Sean Perry	 South Florida	26:49.8	39
60	Jonathan Pena	 Stetson	26:52.0	
61	Braden Motycka	 Stetson	26:52.5	
62	Tyler Gaines	 Unattached	26:53.3	
63	Parker Graham	 Unattached	26:54.0	

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
64	Andrew Marello	 South Florida	26:54.6	40
65	Jayden Santos-Gonzales	 North Florida	26:55.4	
66	Ben Tary	 North Florida	26:55.6	
67	Tanner Pritchard	 Stetson	26:58.3	
68	Hayden Clark	 Daytona State College	27:02.9	41
69	Luke Brewer	 Daytona State College	27:03.9	42
70	Craig Allard Jr	 North Florida	27:07.8	
71	Issac Morrison	 North Florida	27:12.7	
72	Joshua Neilitz	 Florida Gulf Coast	27:17.2	43
73	Joshua Gammage	 North Florida	27:37.1	
74	Joel Jean	 Florida Gulf Coast	27:47.5	
75	Karim Belmahdi	 South Florida	27:56.1	44
76	Myles Egerton	 Seminole State College	27:57.5	45
77	Jonathan Condon	 Unattached	27:57.7	
78	Tyler Pritchard	 Stetson	27:58.2	
79	Haven Gronewold	 Stetson	27:58.4	

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
80	Dylan Torres	 Florida Gulf Coast	28:04.5	
81	Cory Clayton	 Stetson	28:07.3	
82	Preston Morley	 Seminole State College	28:08.7	46
83	Nathan Henning	 Daytona State College	28:13.2	47
84	Parker Armstrong	 Stetson	28:14.2	
85	Tanner Simonds	 Florida State	28:18.9	48
86	Spencer Lawrence	 Daytona State College	28:35.7	49
87	Cole Fleming	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	28:40.0	50
88	Benjamin Hale	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	28:42.8	51
89	Julian Scanlon	 Daytona State College	28:57.5	52
90	Noah Maske	 Jacksonville	29:07.4	53
91	Gabe Edwards	 Jacksonville	29:07.5	54
92	Marc Rodriguez	 Seminole State College	29:15.0	55
93	Gerrard Griffin	 Bethune-Cookman	29:16.1	56
94	Samuel Otero	 Daytona State College	29:23.3	
95	Gino Palazzalo	 Florida State	29:27.9	

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
96	Troy Britton	 Stetson	29:32.9	
97	Mason Brown	 Seminole State College	29:38.4	57
98	Dashon Gill	 Bethune-Cookman	29:55.8	58
99	Carlos Cerrud	 Stetson	29:57.6	
100	Paul Svilokos	 Jacksonville	29:59.2	59
101	Jaden Houdashelt	 Seminole State College	30:01.8	60
102	Robert Welling	 Jacksonville	30:05.3	61
103	Diego Corchado	 Jacksonville	30:05.4	62
104	Ashton Sarrion	 Jacksonville	30:05.5	63
105	Majet Bethely	 Bethune-Cookman	30:11.3	64
106	Elmer Mijangos-Figueroa	 Florida Gulf Coast	30:25.6	
107	Jalen Jackson	 Bethune-Cookman	30:32.6	65
108	Edward Julian	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	30:39.7	66
109	Elijah Velasquez	 Seminole State College	30:50.5	67
110	Andre Sewel	 Bethune-Cookman	30:52.0	68
111	Ethan Meier	 Seminole State College	30:54.2	69

Place	Name	Team	Time	Points
112	Noah Looney	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	31:16.6	70
113	Dashawn Buist	 Bethune-Cookman	31:19.5	
114	Spencer Middleton	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	32:23.4	71
115	Jovan Figueroa	 Jacksonville	32:45.2	72
116	David Beasley	 FSCJ (Jacksonville)	32:55.6	73
117	Cristian Mitchell	 Bethune-Cookman	33:10.1	
118	Amari McKinnon	 Edward Waters	36:45.7	
119	Joshua Walkes	 Edward Waters	36:56.5	